Stainless Steel Microwave Oven
The Furrion Professional Microwave packs a 1kw Grill in a
stainless-steel cavity. With over 8 Automatic programs, a
special Pizza cooking function & multistage cooking you
can conveniently cook an abundance of meals.
The sleek, built in 44 litre microwave is ideal to install in
compact spaces and comes with a control lock to protect
against unwanted use.
High-quality and
Convenient Cooking.
MS-FMXMU16-BL-V1.0
Convenient:  Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh euismod tincidunt ut laoreet dolore
magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut aliquip ex ea
commodo consequat.
Increased usability:  Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh euismod tincidunt ut laoreet
dolore magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut
aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Duis autem vel eum iriure dolor in hendrerit in vulputate velit esse molestie consequat.
Intuitive design:  Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh euismod tincidunt ut laoreet
dolore magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut
aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Duis autem vel eum iriure dolor in hendrerit in vulputate velit.
Key Benefits
Main Features and Functions
AUTO
PROGRAMS
8
MICROWAVE
1450W
CONTROL
LOCK
25
L I T R E
CAPACITY MULTI-STAGE
COOKING
GRILL
DEFROST
BY WEIGHT
DEFROST
DEFROST
BY TIME
DEFROST
PIZZA
FUNCTION
VEGETABLEPOTATO FISH
BEVERAGE
MEATAUTO
PROGRAMS
COOKING
STATE
INQUIRIES
POPCORN PASTA
 FS22N20A-SS
21” RV Chef Collection
Built-in Gas Oven
Main Features
2
GAS SAFETY
AUTO CUT-OFF
VIBRATIONSMART™ CLIMATESMART™ LED DIGITAL
TIMER
ELECTRIC
IGNITER
UP TO
24 HOURS
OVEN
CAPACITY
TRIPLE LAYER
GLASS DOOR
LED KNOB STAINLESS
STEEL
COOLING FAN
Product Size (D x H x W) 401x388x592
Display 566x484x684
Capacity 500x382x568
New Weight (KG) 18.5
Duty Rate (Pre Brexit) 5%
HS Code 851650000
40” Container Load 345
Gross Weight (KG) 20.5
Packaging
Specifications
1000Power Grill (w)
900Output Power MWO
1450Input Power MWO (w)
Stainless SteelCavity Material
220 V - 50HzVoltage
TurntableMicrowave Distribution
Ø315mmTurntable Size
GlassTurntable Material
Interior Light Halogen
• Steamer: Optional
• Glass Rack
• Glass Pan
Product Accessories
20” Container Load (pcs)
40” Container Load (pcs)
Container Load Information
40” HQ Container Load (pcs)
116
240
330
Automatic Programs
Capacity
Display
Grill
Cooking End Signal
95 Minute Digital Timer
Electronic Door Opening
Steamer
8
25L
White LED
Furrion Professional
White LED
25L
2
Optional
FS22N20A-SS-V1.1
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2019 Furrion Ltd.
Specifications Dimensions
Product Size (W x H  x D)Capacity
Rating Input Voltage
Heat Input
Gas Type
Temperature Range
Pulse Ignition
Cooling Fan
Cavity Light
LED Digital Display
Oven Shelves
Interior Non-Stick Coating
Gas Safety Cut-off Valve
Triple Layer Glass Door
Timer
2.0cu. ft. (58L)
12V DC
9,000BTU
LPG
350 - 475ºF (177 - 246ºC)
√
√
√
√
3
Enamel
√
√
Manual up to 23 hrs 59 mins
24 ¾" x 20  ⅜" x 22  ⅛"
(628 x 656 x 562mm)
Container Load Information
40'HQ Container Load (pcs)
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight (kg/lbs)
Brown Box
1
29 x 26  ⅜ x 25  ⅛"
(736 x 669 x 637mm)
78.1lbs/35.4kg
67.1lbs/30.4kg
212
235⁄16” (593mm)
223⁄16” (562mm)
1815⁄16” (481mm)
203⁄8”
(517mm)
257⁄8”
(656mm) 2015⁄16”
(533mm) 171⁄4”
(438mm)
243⁄4” (628mm)